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LIGURBIKE

Sorted on best lap time

Ligurbike - Gruppo Veloci

4 Turno Prove Libere Veloci

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:41:04

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km

08/07/2018 14:40

Pos No. Last Name First Name Model/Engine Laps Best Tm Diff Gap Class
1 86  REBECCHI Sergio Suzuki 1 15.252 V600
2 178 GREGGILTW Francesco Suzuki 9 15.820 0.568 0.568 V600
3 102 SCANAVINO LTW Stefano Rosmoto 12 16.285 1.033 0.465 V600
4 423 SPINETTI Luca Kawasaki 9 16.310 1.058 0.025 V600
5 78  BENASSI Stefano Honda 7 16.441 1.189 0.131 V1000
6 50 CAMISASCHI Maurizio honda 7 16.500 1.248 0.059 V600
7 63  MARTINI Francesco Kawasaki 7 16.515 1.263 0.015 V600
8 180 VEROLLA Davide Yamaha 9 16.711 1.459 0.196 V600
9 44  CIPRESSI Giuseppe Yamaha 9 16.777 1.525 0.066 V600

10 319 PEDRETTI Alessandro Kawasaki 6 17.086 1.834 0.309 V600
1 29  RICCI Gabriele Suzuki 10 17.141 1.889 0.055 V1000
12 83 ROSBOCHLTW Ezio Giuseppe Rosmoto 9 17.146 1.894 0.005 V600
13 89  NARDI Emanuele Honda 9 17.372 2.120 0.226 V600
14 19  GRECI Michele Yamaha 6 17.543 2.291 0.171 V600
15 115 MARAFFI Michele Triumph 5 17.700 2.448 0.157 V600
16 576 TURELLO Stefano Yamaha 8 17.828 2.576 0.128 V600
17 163 ROMITI Luca Yamaha 8 17.885 2.633 0.057 V600
18 53  MARESCA Vincenzo Honda 12 17.889 2.637 0.004 V1000
19 105 TRAVAINI Marco Honda 9 17.979 2.727 0.090 V600
20 80  ROSI Dario Honda 5 18.524 3.272 0.545 V600
21 81 CHIUSANO Paolo aprilia 7 18.555 3.303 0.031 V1000
22 231 GUADAGNI Stefano Yamaha 7 18.629 3.377 0.074 V600
23 35  GHIGLIA Davide Suzuki 10 19.066 3.814 0.437 V1000
24 19 BERTOLOTTI Rodney Honda 7 19117 3.865 0.051 V600
25 1 PIAZZA Samuele Yamaha 5 19.258 4.006 0.141 V600
26 65  SAPONE Alessandro Yamaha 2 19.323 4.071 0.065 V600
27 15 FOINI Lino Yamaha 4 19.458 4.206 0.135 V600
28 771 MIOLA Massimo Yamaha 5 19.770 4.518 0.312 V600
29 49 RAVERA Gianluca Kawasaki 9 19.849 4.597 0.079 V1000
30 681 MASTRUZZO Martino Yamaha 2 20.617 5.365 0.768 V1000
31 772 TATI Filippo BMW 5 21.770 6.518 1.153 V1000
32 72 GREGGIO William Ducati 7 21.981 6.729 0.211 V1000
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